

## 4th Sub. S.B. 166

### MOBILE HOME PARK RESIDENCY AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 4

FEBRUARY 26, 2001 4:04 PM

---

Representative **W. Harper** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 4, Line 105: After "providing" delete "such" and insert "the"
2. Page 9, Line 256: After "commence paying" delete "rents" and insert "rent"
3. Page 11, Line 319: After "Standards for Determining" delete "when" and insert "When"
4. Page 13, Line 371: After "not" insert a colon and "(i)" and after "members of the association" delete ", and shall not" and insert a semi-colon and "(ii)" and after "invited by the association" insert a semi-colon and "or (iii) unlawfully interfere with the members of the association or the operation of the association"